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321
307
328
332
342
339
309
346
341

303

338
345
305
302
330
329
340
318
333
310
306
308
313
314
335
325
304
312
327
315
301
343
316
337
317
344
319

323

347
326

320

SURNAME

XPYZOXOIAHE
KOPOAOIOx
KADIGKOS
RODRIGUEZ

MATAKOZ

AZBEXTOMNOYAO
z

VASILAKIS

KAAIANTZOIAOY
ANAPEAAHZ
PEXLIVANIS
MPEKTASIADIS

PAZOYPAKHZ
THOMAIDIS
MHZIOY
KAPAKOYZHX
KOYAOYZHZ
NIKOZAABINOZ
NTO'YMMNAX
TSAKONIS
GARGALAS
BOTIATZHZ
NIKOAAIAHE
IOANNIDOU
SIFANAL
ANEZOTAOY

TAZAPHZ
PARPORIS
TZOTzZHX

XATZHAEQNIAAL

PAPAROUSOPOU
LOS

GKITSIDIS

XATZHMQYZIAAH
z

NAME

FTANNHZ
AHMHTPHX
CHRISTOS
MARIO

AGANAZIOZ

FEQPTIOZ
GEORGIOS

EIPHNH
EYPIMIAHZ
KOSTAS
GIORGOS

NPOAPOMOZ
BYRON
KYMNAPIZZIA
ZQTHPHX
rQProz
ABGANAZIOZ
BAZINEIOX
IOANNIS
CHRISTOS
XPHZTOX
MIXAHA
DESPOINA
ANEZANAPOZ
STAYPOZ

IOANNHZ
FOTIS
ANAPEAZ

XAPAANAMIMOZ
NIKOS

VASILIS
SEPA®EIM

LAST CP GUN TIME

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Start

Start

0:58:43
1:02:43
1:03:36
1:04:17
1:05:32
1:07:01
1:07:15
1:07:15
1:08:21

1:09:01

1:12:45
1:13:54
1:16:21
1:16:25
1:16:48
1:
1
1
1
1

16:49

:17:33
:18:00
:118:57
:19:04
1:

19:08

1:20:48
1:22:09
1:24:01
1:24:07
1:24:26
1:26:32
1:28:05
1:28:05
1:29:15
1:29:40

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

:30:33
:31:19
:31:46
:32:09
:32:09
:32:10
:32:36

1:49:57
0:00:00

0:00:00

NET
TIME

0:58:42

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
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:02:42
:03:35
:04:13
:05:31
:06:59
:07:14
:07:12
:08:19
:08:59
12:41
:113:52
116:19
116:25
:116:46
116:47
17:32
17:57
:18:56
:119:03
119:04

1:20:45
1:22:07
1:24:00
1:24:02
1:24:24
1:26:30
1:28:05
1:28:05
1:29:10
1:29:38

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

:30:32
:31:18
:31:43
:32:07
:32:06
:32:05
:32:34

1:43:18
0:00:00

0:00:00
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COUNTR
Y

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece

Greece

CcLuUB

AGE

45-49
50-54
19-34
35-39
75+

40-44
75+
75+

35-39

50-54
75+

40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
75+

50-54
40-44
35-39
19-34
19-34
45-49
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54

65-69
15-18
55-59
75+

45-49

50-54

75+
40-44

40-44

RANK/ RANK/G RANK/C
ENDER LUB
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